129
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
QLD Ph: +617 5593 4292 | salesqld@hoseflex.com     WA Ph: +618 9468 2840 | saleswa@hoseflex.com     VIC Ph: +613 8566 7250 | salesvic@hoseflex.com129
RU
BB
ER
 &
 C
O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
Rubber Hose - Chemical
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Bend Radius Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa mm Kg/M
IH-RCS-19 19 31 16 1600 65 0.66
IH-RCS-25 25 38 16 1600 70 0.80
IH-RCS-32 32 44 16 1600 90 0.90
IH-RCS-38 38 51 16 1600 100 1.25
IH-RCS-51 51 65 16 1600 135 1.66
IH-RCS-64 64 78 16 1600 170 2.10
IH-RCS-76 76 92 16 1600 205 2.72
IH-RCS-102 102 118 16 1600 275 4.08
Part No.: IH-RCS
Colour: Blue
Tube: White smooth, ultra high molecular weight polyethylene
Cover: Blue smooth wrapped EPDM/SBR rubber, abrasion and weather resistant